
282

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

279

282

90,628

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

46,914

90,628

2018

  Jan.

  Feb.

  Mar.

  Apr.

  May

  June

  July

  Aug.

  Sept.

  Oct.

  Nov.

  Dec.

107年

   1月

   2月

   3月

   4月

   5月

   6月

   7月

   8月

   9月

  10月

  11月

  12月

中華民國107年

 2.農民職業災害保險統計資料均不含複檢費用。
 1.農民職業災害保險於107年11月開始試辦，本表統計資料同時編列。

 表83　開辦起農民職業災害保險統計概況

      單位：個、人、新台幣元

 (年　底)

 單　　　　　位

(End of year)
Units

 (年　底)

 人　　　　　數

(End of year)
Persons

 年　　(月)　　別

Year and Month

 註：



5,444,725

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

502,606

4,942,119

44,254

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

576

43,678

2018

2.The data of Farmer Occupational Insurance of this Yearbook doesn't include the re-examination expense.
1.Farmer Occupational Insurance is trialed from Nov. 2018. The statistic data is reported simultaneously.

                 from 2018
Table 83  General Condition of Farmer Occupational Insurance

        Unit：unit、person、NT$

 應　計　保　險　費

Premium receivable

 實 　計　 現  　金　給　付

Real cash benefits

 Note：


