表83 開辦起農民職業災害保險統計概況

中華民國107年

單位:個、人、新台幣元

年 (月) 別 Year and Month		單 位 (年 底) Units (End of year)	人 數 (年 底) Persons (Find of year)
		(End of year)	(End of year)
107年	2018	282	90,628
1月	Jan.	_	_
2月	Feb.	_	_
3月	Mar.		
2)1	wa.	_	
4月	Apr.	_	_
5月	May	_	_
6月	June	_	_
7 🗆	Y 1		
7月	July	_	_
8月	Aug.	_	_
9月	Sept.	_	_
10月	Oct.	_	_
11月	Nov.	279	46,914
12月	Dec.	282	90,628

註:1.農民職業災害保險於107年11月開始試辦,本表統計資料同時編列。 2.農民職業災害保險統計資料均不含複檢費用。

Table 83 General Condition of Farmer Occupational Insurance from 2018

201	8 Unit: unit \ person \ \ NT\$
應計保險費	實計現金給付
Premium receivable	Real cash benefits
5,444,725	44,254
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
_	_
502,606	576
4,942,119	43,678

Note: 1.Farmer Occupational Insurance is trialed from Nov. 2018. The statistic data is reported simultaneously. 2.The data of Farmer Occupational Insurance of this Yearbook doesn't include the re-examination expense.